
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

Form 4 20 

595/99 
For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07906527 

Name of Company 

DFG Trading Ltd 

1/We 

Alan Simon, Langley House, Park Road, London, N2 BEY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 12 January 2015 

Signed af, Date 12 January 2015 

Accura Accountants Business Recovery JTumaround Ltd 
Langley House 
Park Road 
London 
N2 8EY 

Ref DO93S/AS/RS/TD/MAINS/SC 

Software Suppiled by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use | 

*Q3ZJBISH* 

aia 21/01/2015 #101 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DFG Trading Ltd 

onthe 12 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Medan Ud 

Signed 
wet 

Dated rap. | dol 



DFG Trading Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 1 

Uncharged assets: 

Computer 995 00 120 00 
Cash In Hand Re Statement of Affairs 4,880 00 4,880 00 | 

Estimated total assets avaliable for preferential creditors 5,000 00 

Signature Se date (>-/o! loow 
> aw ( T t 



OFG Trading Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 January 2015 

Ai_- Summary of Liabilites 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) §,000 00 

Liabilities i 
Preferenta! Creditors - 

Nil’ 
Estimated deficlency/surptus as regards preferential creditors 5,000 00 ! 

Oebts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
5,000 00 

Estmated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders §,000 00 

Hy 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficlency/surpius of assets after floating charges 5,000 00 

Estmated presenbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors §,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Owector 5,200 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 14,142,282 65 

14,147,482 65 
Estimated deficlency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (14,142,482 65} 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (14,142,482 65) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shares 50,000 00 

50,000 00 
Estimated tota! deficiency/surplus as regards members (14,192,482 65) 

Signature 3 | Date ot Lf 



»g enueney 
WH 

4OHO 
000 

GV} 
$27 

[oodien] 
Jeans 

sewer 
‘esnoy 

UElBay 
‘JOo]4 

YS 
‘WN 

AoUeAjOSUL 
(LVA) 

swoysn9 
gp enuaney 
